
EVENT TIMING/RESULTS:  Riverside Runners, Inc. info@riversiderunner.com 

 

                                                                       

                               Rescue Run 5k 

                           Bible Baptist Church 

                       Appomattox, VA March 28, 2015 

       38 degrees, overcast, wind 12 mph 

 

Place Name                City                 St Ag Sex  Time    Pace      

===== =================== ==================== == == ==== ======= =====  

    1 Charles Ranson      Appomattox           VA 16 M      18:42  6:02  

    2 Darrell Wargo       Appomattox           VA 46 M      20:41  6:41  

    3 Robbie Stephens     Appomattox           VA 38 M      22:14  7:11  

    4 Everette Phelps     Appomattox           VA 15 M      22:55  7:24  

    5 Rick Foster         Forest               VA 43 M      23:13  7:30  

    6 Matthew Lohmeyer    Lynchburg            VA 36 M      23:39  7:38  

    7 Zane Harshman       Winginia             VA 34 M      23:45  7:40  

    8 Hannah Murphy       Appomattox           VA 17 F      24:00  7:45  

    9 Tony Martin         Appomattox           VA 45 M      24:01  7:45  

   10 Dwayne Marshall     Lynchburg            VA 52 M      24:11  7:49  

   11 Chris Manis         Pamplin              VA 18 M      24:53  8:02  

   12 William Thomas      Appomattox           VA 15 M      25:23  8:12  

   13 Jackson Cheatham    Appomattox           VA 14 M      25:25  8:12  

   14 Tim Cheatham        Appomattox           VA 44 M      26:03  8:25  

   15 Jill McDonough      Appomattox           VA 38 F      26:27  8:32  

   16 Craig Ranson        Appomattox           VA 46 M      26:50  8:40  

   17 Phillip Kershwer    Appomattox           VA 44 M      26:58  8:42  

   18 Katie Harshman      Winginia             VA 28 F      27:23  8:50  

   19 Jason Elliott       Appomattox           VA 33 M      28:02  9:03  

   20 Jason Wells         Appomattox           VA 32 M      28:35  9:14  

   21 Russell Franklin    Appomattox           VA 46 M      28:45  9:17  

   22 Margaret Wright     Appomattox           VA 38 F      29:03  9:23  

   23 Tiffany Franklin    Appomattox           VA 32 F      29:16  9:27  

   24 Erin Elliott        Appomattox           VA 29 F      29:23  9:29  

   25 Kristen Harbin      Appomattox           VA 34 F      29:35  9:33  

   26 Christopher Norfiel Appomattox           VA 16 M      29:40  9:35  

   27 Madison Martin      Appomattox           VA  9 F      29:46  9:37  

   28 Mark Landry         Appomattox           VA 57 M      30:01  9:41  

   29 Jamie Martin        Appomattox           VA 36 F      30:16  9:46  

   30 Kenny Shorter       Appomattox           VA 53 M      30:28  9:50  

   31 Sharon Hodge        Appomattox           VA 54 F      30:43  9:55  

   32 Jerry Boyce         Appomattox           VA 33 M      30:56  9:59  

   33 Austin Hodge        Appomattox           VA  9 M      32:08 10:22  

   34 Renee Bryant        Appomattox           VA 25 F      32:16 10:25  

   35 Kathryn Hatch       Lynchburg            VA 23 F      32:28 10:29  

   36 Leah Jones          Lynchburg            VA 22 F      33:05 10:41  

   37 Brenda Bowling      Pamplin              VA 54 F      34:24 11:06  

   38 Seth Parris         Concord              VA 24 M      34:49 11:14  

   39 Bethany Long        Vernon Hill          VA 36 F      34:59 11:18  

   40 Michael Watson      South Boston         VA 35 M      35:47 11:33  

   41 Nancy Caldwell      Appomattox           VA 54 F      35:58 11:37  

   42 Noelle Ferguson     Appomattox           VA 27 F      36:19 11:43  

   43 Bryan Ferguson      Appomattox           VA 31 M      36:20 11:44  

   44 Bennett Franklin    Appomattox           VA 16 M      37:12 12:00  

   45 Emily Telman        Hendersonville       TN 21 F      37:32 12:07  

   46 Melissa Dixon       Evergreen            VA 26 F      37:40 12:10  

   47 Rachelle Guertin    Lynchburg            VA 23 F      37:41 12:10  

   48 Marc Raskin         Pamplin              VA 61 M      37:52 12:13  

   49 Lindsay Melvin      Appomattox           VA 29 F      37:59 12:16  

   50 Amy Bates           Concord              VA 37 F      38:07 12:18  



   51 Gracie Murphy       Appomattox           VA 12 F      38:45 12:30  

   52 Lynne Goodwin       Lynchburg            VA 42 F      38:46 12:31  

   53 Karen Nipper        Gladstone            VA 39 F      40:35 13:06  

   54 Delaney Wright      Appomattox           VA 12 F      45:05 14:33  

   55 Jane Thomas         Appomattox           VA 31 F      45:16 14:37  

   56 Ruth Trent          Appomattox           VA 71 F      46:05 14:52  

   57 Shawn Page          Appomattox           VA 38 M      46:44 15:05  

   58 Makayla Boyce       Appomattox           VA 11 F      46:53 15:08  

   59 Holly Fleshman      Lynchburg            VA 26 F      46:55 15:09  

   60 Connor Elliott      Appomattox           VA  5 M      47:21 15:17  

   61 Therisa Tichenor    Appomattox           VA 45 F      50:23 16:16  

   62 Kayla Elliott       Appomattox           VA  9 F      51:20 16:34  

   63 J.R. Elliott        Appomattox           VA 36 M      51:21 16:34  

   64 Pam Chavis          Farmville            VA 53 F      51:41 16:41  

   65 Sandra Scruggs      Spout Spring         VA 47 F      51:43 16:41  

   66 Jeannie Reid        Appomattox           VA 36 F      51:50 16:44  

   67 Ximene Norfield     Appomattox           VA 36 F      51:53 16:45  

   68 Logan Mann          Appomattox           VA 10 M      51:58 16:46  

   69 Renee Mann          Appomattox           VA 38 F      52:05 16:49  

   70 Chandler Reid       Appomattox           VA 16 F      52:53 17:04  

   71 Rebekah Anderson    Appomattox           VA 22 F      52:54 17:04  

   72 Kelly Fitzner       Appomattox           VA 43 F      53:06 17:08  

   73 Karin Robertson     Gladstone            VA 34 F      53:29 17:16  

   74 Sally Shaffer       Appomattox           VA 61 F      53:30 17:16  

   75 Jude Boyce          Appomattox           VA  8 M      54:09 17:29  

   76 Tina Banton         Cumberland           VA 47 F      54:17 17:31  

   77 Megan Napier        Dillwyn              VA 46 F      54:18 17:31  

   78 Josiah Boyce        Appomattox           VA  6 M      54:19 17:32  

   79 Stephanie Boyce     Appomattox           VA 33 F      54:20 17:32  

   80 Ashley Scruggs      Spout Spring         VA 27 F      54:44 17:40  

   81 Rebecca Tolbert     Appomattox           VA 50 F      54:45 17:40  

   82 Leslie Dixon        Evergreen            VA 51 F      54:58 17:44  

   83 Tammy Davis         Appomattox           VA 55 F      54:59 17:45  

   84 Haley Mann          Appomattox           VA  7 F      55:51 18:01  

   85 Anthony Mann        Appomattox           VA 38 M      55:51 18:01  

   86 Janet Collins       Alton                VA 42 F      57:49 18:40  

   87 Betty Fallen        South Boston         VA 46 F      57:51 18:40  

   88 Jeremiah Boyce      Appomattox           VA 10 M      57:56 18:42  

   89 Brycen Campbell     Appomattox           VA  5 M      57:57 18:42  

   90 Hannah Chew         Scottsville          VA  6 F      58:24 18:51  

   91 Madi Booth          Appomattox           VA 10 M      58:34 18:54  

   92 Unknown Runner      Appomattox           VA 99 M      58:38 18:55  

   93 Rebecca Chew        Scottsville          VA 33 F      58:39 18:56  

   94 Jaxcen Campbell     Appomattox           VA  4 M      58:58 19:02  

   95 Tiffany Campbell    Appomattox           VA 28 F      58:59 19:02  

   96 Harliegh Franklin   Appomattox           VA 13 F      59:15 19:07  

   97 Alexis Reid         Appomattox           VA 15 F      59:20 19:09  

   98 Olivia Reid         Appomattox           VA 13 F      59:23 19:10  

 

 

                               Rescue Run 5k 

                           Bible Baptist Church 

                       Appomattox, VA April 12, 2014 

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace      



===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Charles Ranson      16 Appomattox         VA   18:42  6:02  

    2 Darrell Wargo       46 Appomattox         VA   20:41  6:41  

    3 Robbie Stephens     38 Appomattox         VA   22:14  7:11  

 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace      

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Hannah Murphy       17 Appomattox         VA   24:00  7:45  

    2 Jill McDonough      38 Appomattox         VA   26:27  8:32  

    3 Katie Harshman      28 Winginia           VA   27:23  8:50  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12 

    1    33 Austin Hodge         9 Appomattox   VA   32:08 10:22  

    2    60 Connor Elliott       5 Appomattox   VA   47:21 15:17  

    3    68 Logan Mann          10 Appomattox   VA   51:58 16:46  

    4    75 Jude Boyce           8 Appomattox   VA   54:09 17:29  

    5    78 Josiah Boyce         6 Appomattox   VA   54:19 17:32  

    6    88 Jeremiah Boyce      10 Appomattox   VA   57:56 18:42  

    7    89 Brycen Campbell      5 Appomattox   VA   57:57 18:42  

    8    91 Madi Booth          10 Appomattox   VA   58:34 18:54  

    9    94 Jaxcen Campbell      4 Appomattox   VA   58:58 19:02  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12 

    1    27 Madison Martin       9 Appomattox   VA   29:46  9:37  

    2    51 Gracie Murphy       12 Appomattox   VA   38:45 12:30  

    3    54 Delaney Wright      12 Appomattox   VA   45:05 14:33  

    4    58 Makayla Boyce       11 Appomattox   VA   46:53 15:08  

    5    62 Kayla Elliott        9 Appomattox   VA   51:20 16:34  

    6    84 Haley Mann           7 Appomattox   VA   55:51 18:01  

    7    90 Hannah Chew          6 Scottsville  VA   58:24 18:51  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19 

    1     4 Everette Phelps     15 Appomattox   VA   22:55  7:24  

    2    11 Chris Manis         18 Pamplin      VA   24:53  8:02  

    3    12 William Thomas      15 Appomattox   VA   25:23  8:12  

    4    13 Jackson Cheatham    14 Appomattox   VA   25:25  8:12  

    5    26 Christopher Norfiel 16 Appomattox   VA   29:40  9:35  

    6    44 Bennett Franklin    16 Appomattox   VA   37:12 12:00 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19 

    1    70 Chandler Reid       16 Appomattox   VA   52:53 17:04  

    2    96 Harliegh Franklin   13 Appomattox   VA   59:15 19:07  

    3    97 Alexis Reid         15 Appomattox   VA   59:20 19:09  

    4    98 Olivia Reid         13 Appomattox   VA   59:23 19:10  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    38 Seth Parris         24 Concord      VA   34:49 11:14  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    24 Erin Elliott        29 Appomattox   VA   29:23  9:29  

    2    34 Renee Bryant        25 Appomattox   VA   32:16 10:25  

    3    35 Kathryn Hatch       23 Lynchburg    VA   32:28 10:29  

    4    36 Leah Jones          22 Lynchburg    VA   33:05 10:41  

    5    42 Noelle Ferguson     27 Appomattox   VA   36:19 11:43  

    6    45 Emily Telman        21 Hendersonvil TN   37:32 12:07  

    7    46 Melissa Dixon       26 Evergreen    VA   37:40 12:10  

    8    47 Rachelle Guertin    23 Lynchburg    VA   37:41 12:10  

    9    49 Lindsay Melvin      29 Appomattox   VA   37:59 12:16  



   10    59 Holly Fleshman      26 Lynchburg    VA   46:55 15:09  

   11    71 Rebekah Anderson    22 Appomattox   VA   52:54 17:04  

   12    80 Ashley Scruggs      27 Spout Spring VA   54:44 17:40  

   13    95 Tiffany Campbell    28 Appomattox   VA   58:59 19:02  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     6 Matthew Lohmeyer    36 Lynchburg    VA   23:39  7:38  

    2     7 Zane Harshman       34 Winginia     VA   23:45  7:40  

    3    19 Jason Elliott       33 Appomattox   VA   28:02  9:03  

    4    20 Jason Wells         32 Appomattox   VA   28:35  9:14  

    5    32 Jerry Boyce         33 Appomattox   VA   30:56  9:59  

    6    40 Michael Watson      35 South Boston VA   35:47 11:33  

    7    43 Bryan Ferguson      31 Appomattox   VA   36:20 11:44  

    8    57 Shawn Page          38 Appomattox   VA   46:44 15:05  

    9    63 J.R. Elliott        36 Appomattox   VA   51:21 16:34  

   10    85 Anthony Mann        38 Appomattox   VA   55:51 18:01  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    22 Margaret Wright     38 Appomattox   VA   29:03  9:23  

    2    23 Tiffany Franklin    32 Appomattox   VA   29:16  9:27  

    3    25 Kristen Harbin      34 Appomattox   VA   29:35  9:33  

    4    29 Jamie Martin        36 Appomattox   VA   30:16  9:46  

    5    39 Bethany Long        36 Vernon Hill  VA   34:59 11:18  

    6    50 Amy Bates           37 Concord      VA   38:07 12:18  

    7    53 Karen Nipper        39 Gladstone    VA   40:35 13:06  

    8    55 Jane Thomas         31 Appomattox   VA   45:16 14:37  

    9    66 Jeannie Reid        36 Appomattox   VA   51:50 16:44  

   10    67 Ximene Norfield     36 Appomattox   VA   51:53 16:45  

   11    69 Renee Mann          38 Appomattox   VA   52:05 16:49  

   12    73 Karin Robertson     34 Gladstone    VA   53:29 17:16  

   13    79 Stephanie Boyce     33 Appomattox   VA   54:20 17:32  

   14    93 Rebecca Chew        33 Scottsville  VA   58:39 18:56  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1     5 Rick Foster         43 Forest       VA   23:13  7:30  

    2     9 Tony Martin         45 Appomattox   VA   24:01  7:45  

    3    14 Tim Cheatham        44 Appomattox   VA   26:03  8:25  

    4    16 Craig Ranson        46 Appomattox   VA   26:50  8:40  

    5    17 Phillip Kershwer    44 Appomattox   VA   26:58  8:42  

    6    21 Russell Franklin    46 Appomattox   VA   28:45  9:17  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    52 Lynne Goodwin       42 Lynchburg    VA   38:46 12:31  

    2    61 Therisa Tichenor    45 Appomattox   VA   50:23 16:16  

    3    65 Sandra Scruggs      47 Spout Spring VA   51:43 16:41  

    4    72 Kelly Fitzner       43 Appomattox   VA   53:06 17:08  

    5    76 Tina Banton         47 Cumberland   VA   54:17 17:31  

    6    77 Megan Napier        46 Dillwyn      VA   54:18 17:31  

    7    86 Janet Collins       42 Alton        VA   57:49 18:40  

    8    87 Betty Fallen        46 South Boston VA   57:51 18:40  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    10 Dwayne Marshall     52 Lynchburg    VA   24:11  7:49  

    2    28 Mark Landry         57 Appomattox   VA   30:01  9:41  

    3    30 Kenny Shorter       53 Appomattox   VA   30:28  9:50  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    31 Sharon Hodge        54 Appomattox   VA   30:43  9:55  

    2    37 Brenda Bowling      54 Pamplin      VA   34:24 11:06  

    3    41 Nancy Caldwell      54 Appomattox   VA   35:58 11:37  



    4    64 Pam Chavis          53 Farmville    VA   51:41 16:41  

    5    81 Rebecca Tolbert     50 Appomattox   VA   54:45 17:40  

    6    82 Leslie Dixon        51 Evergreen    VA   54:58 17:44  

    7    83 Tammy Davis         55 Appomattox   VA   54:59 17:45  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    48 Marc Raskin         61 Pamplin      VA   37:52 12:13  

    

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    56 Ruth Trent          71 Appomattox   VA   46:05 14:52  

    2    74 Sally Shaffer       61 Appomattox   VA   53:30 17:16  

 

EVENT TIMING/RESULTS:  Riverside Runners, Inc. info@riversiderunner.com 

 


